Affordable Housing Contacts

Upper Cape
e Bourne Housing Authority: http://www.bournehousing.org/

e Falmouth Housing Authority: https://www.falmouthhousing.org/
e Mashpee Housing Authority: https://mashpeehousing.org/
e Sandwich Housing Authority: http://www.sandwichhousingauthority.org/

Mid Cape
e Barnstable Housing Authority: http://www.barnstablehousing.org/Home.aspx
e Dennis Housing Authority: http://www.dennishousing.org/
e Yarmouth Housing Authority: http://www.yarmouthhousingauthority.com/Home.aspx

Lower Cape
o Brewster Housing Authority:
https://www.brewster-ma.gov/departments-mainmenu-26/housing-authority

Chatham Housing Authority: http://www.chathamha.org/Home.aspx
Eastham Housing Authority: http://www.easthamhousing.org/Home.aspx

Orleans Housing Authority: http://www.orleanshousing.org/Home.aspx
Provincetown Housing Authority: https://www.provincetownhousingauthority.com/
Truro Housing Authority: https://www.truro-ma.gov/housing-authority

Wellfleet Housing Authority: https://www.wellfleet-ma.gov/housing-authority
Lower Cape Housing & ADU Resource Center: https://www.lowercapehousing.org/

All Cape
e HAC (Housing Assistance Corporation): https://haconcapecod.org/

e Habitat for Humanity of Cape Cod: https://habitatcapecod.org/

Martha’s Vineyard
e Dukes County Regional Housing Authority: https://housingauthoritymarthasvineyard.org/
e Island Elderly Housing, Inc.: https://www.iehmv.org/
e Habitat for Humanity Martha’s Vineyard: http://www.habitatmv.org/

Nantucket
e Habitat for Humanity Nantucket: https://www.habitatnantucket.org/
e Housing Nantucket: https://www.housingnantucket.org/

Massachusetts
e Homeowner Assistance Fund (HAF):

https://www.mass.gov/info-details/homeowner-assistance-fund-haf
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e NeighborWorks Housing Solutions: https://nhsmass.org/


https://nhsmass.org/

